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1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Uqtutrykhp 12,336055

09132100 Fhhohh runhrJhmrJ IilT rhrnn 400 1 800 720000
09134200 '[hohrrurhb r]urnhr ho It5 UU rhurn 410 650

09100000 Qlnurilhhn X x x X 986500

03111180 Ournlrh rntrhhtrhn uu hurtn 4000 J) 140000

03 l 1 1230 Jnnrn uu nnunl 60000 I 60000

24421100 TlurnrunururhtntB uu hurur 2s000 l5 37s000

03100000 lLnurilhhn x X x X 575000

58 1 0000 Uhnrhn UU nnuril 450000 I 450000

5800000 Itrnurdhtrn x x x x 450000

59913 10 ItrBurqhL nhtrlhqhtn UU hur.n 120000 I 120000

5900000 lhnunlhLn x x X x 120000

8231 100 phtlurLurh hurqmurn UU nnull 158000 1 158000

811 1210 Frulnl nnurhrirtr hurqmuu UU hurur 20000 ) 100000

8200000 lhnunthhn x x x x 258000
831 150 9nrqurgnttruur uu qnllq 4000 t4 56000
8311160 Qmtullu UU qnllq 1000 3l 31000
8300000 Qbnunlthn x x x x 87000

18421 190 'IhpuruurLhhpfr.urpururhurqSnuurhtpS qurhblnt
(lhlunr) runrhthhn

uu hrurn 1800 JZ 57600

1 845 300 sndurll UU hunn 300 80 24000
1 845 300 Itrnuruhn uu urnul 500 6 3000
l 845 400 tlhqhh UU rihrnn 2s0 26 6s00
I 845 400 lnnur huromurnh uu tlhurn 1300 t0 13000
1 845 400 furuullhh UU uthurn 500 120 60000
1 845 400 Shurlur UU dhurn 1000 180 1 80000
1 8420000 Ituqmuuh uurnurquhhhn uu nnull 50000 s0000
r8400000 Itrnurilhhn x X x x 3941@

Ilhhnrutururn UU hunn 5000 35000.1

8500000 lhnunlttrn x x x X 3fsffi'.
8811190 burhuroh LnchL UU qnllq 5000 6
8811190 Lnnunlurnnnt tnchl: uu qnl-lg 5000 6
881 1200 Uuruht uu qnllq 3000 47
881 1200 UutuhL tnturn UU qnllq 1000 8

88 160 Vnrhthhn uu qnllq 5000 t7 8sI
i;:l'.,

'i*j



/ttgooooo lCtrarurlhtrp x x x x 294000

r9210000 gtnnnhhn (qnnbdurbPtrhn) uu nnrurl 715000 I 7 I 5000

ota 400 "utrnrt rturnurqtttrri "*--"o'-"*- UU ilhun 80 0

9210000 bhurn uu ilhntF 2000 80 160000

9200000 :rl,-.,,,fl=ftn x x x x E75000

UU hrutn 47000 47000

6000
OA 600 Otrhn Arurnlr/

9441 100 Uhtrphqnh uu \q 2000 J

9400000 L{rnmrlhtrn X X x x 53000

19641000 Unrh rlurnh 30t uu. hurur 400 100 40000

9641000 Llnph urrunb 60t uu hurur 450 250 I 12500

9641000 tlhtrlhqhuh ulunL UU hurur 2000
,7 14000

9641000 tnr htpht htnut |rtr purpltP UU tlhnF 300 ) 1500

T,--,rfl=lr x x x x 168000

24911300 Unuhtr&Lurhnhur uu hunn 1600 8 12800

24911200 ['rfnrruhru uu hruu 5000 35000

)49 I 130 llhrhtnh UU huru 1500 6 9000

249 1 130 Uhrhtnbh dnn uu hurtn 100 20 2000

24911600 IL uu hurtn 2200 t7 37400

lbnmtr uruuhh uu lrq 1000 l0 10000
24911300

24900000 Ctrnunlhhn x x x x 106200

30197210 hurtr uu hurtn 800 30 48000

3019.1231 Sunr UU huru 8 500 4000

30 99797 lqurnBntqht uu hurtn 4000 4000

30100000 lflt+tutfht x X x x 56000

30237460 hnknlrruourn UU hruur 4500 . ) 22500

30237411 ILLhL I uu huru 2000 ) 10000

30234670 ISB hhrnnnwtrtth uu hrutn r2000 1 12000

32422100 [nururphtr h nlur uLun]urnurb uu hrurn 55000 s5000

44300000 Uurtnttu uu urntrh 35000 I 36000

30237113 trnbhtunn uu hunn 100 50 5000

30237113 9ntrhturnn UU huru 100 50 5000

30234400 DVD-R 1-15x UU hunn 100 50 5000

30234400 DVD-RW1-16x UU hurur 100 50 5000

30234300 CD-R 52x UU hurur 100 50 5000

t
l

30234300 CD-RW52x uu hruur 100 50 5000

30237111 Uurrnru t unnurth'rfurnrntng UU hunn 300 l0 3000

302371r2 Ufunrcrlurh urnElnln uu huru 12000 3 36000

30100000 2rrrrfirrLrrrnorurrhh hrurlurpurbnt 1 uu hunn 320000 I 320000

3 1 140000 lmlhurn /cooler/ I UU hruu 900 6 5400

3 1 140000 Znrlhurn /cooler/ 2 UU hum 1500 4 6000

Urlht 1 uu hurur 8000 I 8000

Udhr 2 uu hunn 18000 18000

31151120 ULlururhurtr utrnuilurb urqrtntnh rltunhng uu huln 9000 f 45000

bnrantn hr Router microTik uu hurur 30000 1 30000

3983 1280 t-Inhhrnnn ilurppn4 il|r9no uu hunn 1200 l0 12000

3023223r gnrur ubur{mnurll GDD) uu hruut 36000 I 36000

302361 l0 f,ruhnururhrl hhrnqntBtntb uu huru 20000 1 20000

302391 10 Ilnhlnnhn uu hruur 139000 2 278000

32251200 urturhourLurt uu hurtn 3100 I 3100

30200000 Ltnrur.thbn x x x x 986000

31 170000 DnhnurLhnruhr UU hruur 6000 I 6000

3 I 170000 Dnluuthnruhr UU hruur 1000 1000

31 100000 \rnrrrrlthn x x x x 7000

31410000 Uurntnhnq AA/I uu hruur 3500 20 70000

31410000 Uurnurhnq AA uu hnrur 180 t2 2160

J 410000 UurnurUnq uu hunn 1650 l0 16500

J 410000 [.Iurnrntnq D UU hurur 2200 I 22W

3 1410000 Uurnurhnq UU hurur t4r',0 I 1440

31410000 Uurnurhnq uu hunn 3500 I 3500

J 4r0000 Uurntnlrno uu hrurn 2750 l0 275W

J 410000 llurnrntno uu hruu 5300 I 5300

31400000 \rnrrrrlhhn x x x x 1286{n
,=!
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UU umlh 3000 J 9000r3nLtrco
Chnunltbn x x x x 9000

31700000
UU 4n1xd 30000 I 30000

33140000

ftturhhh &hntrnsbhP UU qmlq 750 50 37500
33 141 156

UU ilturp 500 20 10000
33141114 uqqFY

UU hunn 500 6 3000
33141129 x x x x 80500

9700033100000 trnullhbn
3433 1300 t hhnnrlhohhurrh rftuuhn UU huur 97000

34331300 tlnshruthr uu hunn 1500 2 3000

x x x x 100000
34300000 Qtrarurlttrp

UU hunn 100000 I 100000
427t1140 x X x x 100000
34300000
2?"r 1 tnn fhiluthutnnutnrftuh ul ulnurqu&bbp uu huru 8000 20 160000

33711210
uu hurur 250 130 32500

UU hruur ?50 5 1250
33711210 lltAhnnohlr

J. 2100
33'.1r12r0

UU hrurn 420' ,

uu huru 270 30 8100
33711210 LlrAhDnohlr

50 3500
337r12r0 tlurq urhdhnnqhtl UU hrurn /0

33711210 tuntrunl urb&hnnqhll uu huru 820 2 1640

33711210 .t,I L--^LL UU hunn 210 4 840

l* rtttlth ranm ra rnntthhnnd uu huru 650 1200 780000
33761 100

3371 Ll l0 lurqntuuhuhubuuluuhll . uu hruur 1250 2 2500

uu hunn 880 I 880
3371 I 1 l0 tlhurhqtuqtFL uu hruur 860 2 1720
3371 I 1 l0 x x x x 995030
33700000 lb+rurlttrn
21001 100 Lmuurl|rh uuFPtF UU hurur 158350 6 9s0100

34921440 }nt11 uu hurur 4350 4 r3000

34900000 QhnrurltLn x x x x 963100

37521260 rLurqp hrunrrrthp UU hruur 18000 I 18000

x x x X 18000
37500000

lhd uu urnuh 300 ) 1500
37821 150

37800000 It'-"'.f}lr x x x x I tsoo

Tlnnrtbrnnn uu hunn 500000 500000
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3865 r200

3E600000 ltnrurlhbn x x x x 500000

39121 100 Snuruhnurtr UU hruur 50000 ) 250000

39121100 'tlurhurnuL
uu hrurn 170000 I r70000

39121 100 UBnn uu hrurn 10000 25 250000

39t51220 qurhntrph urtrhrl /nhtrnnbhntr/ UU hrurn 5000 t6 80000

uu hruur 1500 32 48000
39132220 9uluhr hurqnturn

39100000 lrntnfhhn x x x x 798000

39224530 Uutn turnhilhpttimth uu urntrh I 100 l0 l 1000

39292500 Ltturrn nbn&ulrh /purtrnt/ uu hurur 7000 2 14000

39221460 {n&hh UU hruu 1200 9 10800

39221410 Udhr /nhhrlhqhu/ UU hurur 2000 l0 20000

39224430 Unrl uu hnrur 200 100 20000

39299200 f,nourtrurturh uuruhh UU prl I 1500 4.47 5 1405

39240000 bnrqurLh nurtrult UU hurur 1500 2 3000

39241100 turhurl: UU hruur 550 2 I 100

39241r01 ^L.,....,,1.,,,-, ^ntrh uu hurtn 2350 ) l 1750

UU hurur 7000 2 14000
39241210
39221420 funnrrrlrrulr UU hurur 1500 4 6000

39221420 funourtrurlt uu hurur 5000 2 10000

39221130 hdr uu hurn 650 650

3922rt20 uululup/Fur&rt,(utluL uu hunlurp. 5000 I 5000

39200000 Qtrnrurltbn x x x x 178705 ;1

39513110 urhnnq uu hnrut 3000 I 3000

39541 I 10 (lr.r-rrrft UU rlhurn 250 200 50000

39541 I l0 [lrrrnrrrh .rtrt fnrrLrrrt UU dhurn 300 50 15000

39500000 "hnunfhhn x x X x 68000

39713431 Dnrthmrhutunhhn UU hurur 2000 30 60000

39715250 hr bh unurh urtr ururprugnqh) UU hurur 8600 2 l1ZtJO !*

39711230 Ohrhhb uu ulln 12500 2 25000 t,W,#



/ 39711220 ErhtrnnurLrurh undhrh uu hruur 2350 2 4700

i

,1,.

l]

'i..il
.{,

39714100 onrrrrhnhrhr uu hurur 20000 I 20000

39717t00 hr tttnnurturtr hntlhrun uu hruur l 1000 I 1 1000

39700000 ltnunlhtn x x x x 137900

398 r 300 Jnn ourntfhotnn dhono lNdelodie/ UU hurur 6000 20 120000

398 I 300 )4|r pruprlhgnqtD uu hurur s000 ll s5000

3983 281 Uhtnn$hnnru uu hunn 1800 15 27000

3983 281 [ruurlrh rlurpntl nL ?nn uu hurur 550 10 5500

3983 283 Zuurub rlupnhrnr rnn uu hurur 950 25 237s0

3983 283 Onchnhbbno /fin.rh r.furonnn ntfnntt/ UU huru 1350 6 8100

3983 283 Uurpnhtm lnn uu hurur 1000 4 4000

3983 283 2ulnurLn rJuronhrm &nn uu hunn 1000 9 9000

3983 283 Zunnurbn iluronhr nt d,nn uu huln 1200 6 7200

3983 283 Unruh unlhr UU huru 1850 2 3700

3983 283 ifnur hurunutrh. uu hunn 2100 I 2100

3983 283 llmr UU hurur 1800 I 3800

3983 283 UU hrurn 1550 
-

20 3 1000

3983 283 Unuh ruurhntuu XXL uu hurtn 1460 1460

3983 283 Inrrrh rrrrrrhnr rrrnh r*hrhhhhn uu hruu t250 J 3750

3983 240 Lluronnn rfhonobhn uu hurtn 2500 10 25000

3983 aAa Lrluroph rhnch /l5Lo/ uu ruurnh 16500 2 33000

3983 242 lrrrnnh rhnoh uu hunn 10000 J 30000

398t1247 []urnurhurhnn hhnnrt hurontur.nh'/.{urtrh/ uu hurur 2400 4 9600

39831247 [I]uururhurhnn hhnnrt hurqntuulV.{urhh/ uu hurur t2t0 2 2420
3983 aA1 tlluururhruhnn hhnmL UU hurtn 1250 30 37500

39831247 lhnntt tuqulnrilLhnh nhil /1.2Lql UU hurn 750 ) 3750
39839300 lnourrahurl-r UU huru 1800 3 5400

39839300 Q'nnrrrnhrrrh uu hurur 250 6 1500

39831270 lhrrnrftn uu hurur 200 20 4000

39831270 Uurnrho uu huru 480 8 3840

3983t270 UruntLq UU huru 350 4 1400

39831270 Urunrtrq uu hurtn 39s0 9 3s550

39831270 Uunrhq 2uil UU hurur 3200 8 25600

3983r270 UruntLq 2ud UU hurur 2500 I 2500

39831270 Uumhq3uil uu hruur 3600 I 3600
39831240 TlnruourLh hhnnrt uu rhrnn 2000 20 40000

39831245 lhqnt\ odrun /ghlhruhmp oquulqlpbrirutr &hnplr
nr ft hrlLnrrrrr r fhonn SOOOr frl

uu hunn 6000 20 120000

39831276 QntqurnurLutnhp tlurpnnn rlhonqLhn UU hrurn 1200 80 96000
39836000 Urlhr uu hurur 1000 t2 12000

39836000 hlhr onournhurLml uu hurur 3500 4 14000

39835000 Durrmh dnrl uu r[burn 1000 8 8000

39831240 trhrlurhurtr hnr-lu UU hunn 6500 5 32500

39800000 fhnmfhhn x x x X 852s20

42951400 Untndh ouhr uu hruur 2500 2 5000

42991420 9urhr uu huru 1500 2 3000
429s1400 9mhr urnunrulr UU hnrur 1000 38 38000
42900000 Ltrnunlhtrn x x x x 46000
44 t1420 lnturr 750rlr UU hunn 3800 20 76000
44 11420 Inrur uu hruu 1000 ) 5000
44 tt439 t tnLhn /rhrnrlh/ UU hurtn 1200 20 24000
44 11410 t hnL urbnhr uu hurtn s000 6 30000
44 11410 l,hnh uu to ls00 3 4s00
44 I 1410 l,hnt uh uu huur 13000 2 26000
44 l9 00 t nnurururluuurh 3 uu hurur 5000 l3 65000
44 t9 00 lrnnururuhuurt 6 UU hrurn 7000 1 49000 q

44 l9 00 lrnfurururluurnrL 12 UU hunn 10000 10 100000
44 t9 00 t nfunnurhurruh 4 UU hurur 6000 8 48000 |,,

44 19 00 t nfuruurhrnurL l0 uu hrutn 8000 6 48000 \
44 19000 Surhuruh uu rfhurn 7000 ) 3s000
44 19100 Ourtnh tnnunl uu qhl 700 225 157500
44 t2730 hurnnn utunlurnurh iltununh hrurftun UU huur r000 ) 5000
44 92200 Iuril uu rnnr rh 2000 5 10000
44 19r00 Ourtmtur Ltnn uu q&I 500 40 20000 .



UU hurur 1850 a 3700
U!

UU hq 1000 4 4000

UU il 900 150 135000
zt4l63l80 lrln4ulrulntr

Ctrnunlhtrn x x x x E45700
44100m0

UU Lo 7000 2 14000
4431 I 180

Qnm-[urh nont UU huru 800 20 16000
443 I I 180 l4 1 1200

nluhh /rutunh/ INI hunn E00

uu hrutn I 0

13500044311240 hulrnurt urntrtuh
44310400 0h*-"*"-q".d /runn$ht, rthrn. fu{\ 44qudtt/- UU tfhrnn 900 150

x x x x r76200
44300000

tlnph utnr uu hurur 400 20 8000
44423600 uu hruur 600 I 800
44423600 uu hurtn 15000 8 120000
44423400

UU hurtn I 0
44423200 uruulhAurlr x x x x 129800
44400000 llluEU

50000
44s11330 l.-^"'.Ltr rr" ^-r r.rrrlrrrrhttth r:;, I uu huur .;i5@00;t+-,;t -*-',-;l' :

uu huur 40000 40000
445 I 1330 ltnph h. uurhullhn

UU unult r0000 10000
445 I 1330 . r,-.,,1,,,,---'rh

UU huru 5000 6 30000
44511330 enpblrpLhp

44511340 qurtthbntr uu hunn 1000 4 4000

uu mntrh 500 7 3500
44521230 Uurhruthnh tfhpttt\

uu hruur 5000 I 5000
,14511130

@, ururlroqru\ ururPPhP

,.rrrrhhnh
uu hurur 50 350 17500

44531 180

x x x x 160000
44s00000 fLt,-

ntbhr uu hruur 1500 7 10500
2t4831500

1800 9 t6200
,14831600 Uqhumtr muln

uu 200000 I 200000
4481 1900

i..tnFi@C@&hru{nprftub /4h\npugfttulfl
trrnuahn/ nhhrlhohu

hrurn

x x x x 226700
44800000 lCtr+urrlhtrn uu hruur 100000 2 200000
32341110 ltrurnAnurhrnq

UU hruu 80000 2 r60000
32341110 Furn&nurhrnu

x x xx 360000

clhuru

mrquilhbn

UU Lc 500 20 10000
44921100 x x x x 10000
44900000

Aunulntplnth&hP 22703,700

50111180 [lr]urnlr]rugntrl uu 4pud I 12000 I 1 12000

501 1 1300 UL{ru4nqtp}r rfrn[uruPfrbnut uu 4Flxil 12000 I 12000

501 1 I 130 Itf -"ft"hlt*th,ltnruhnnqlutr brunulnlplqth- uu nnuril 250000 I 250000

50100000 lanrurlhtrn x x x x 374000

5041 I 130 hlu burnrulntplnth UU rlpuril 4261000 I 4261000

50400000 Qbnurilttrn x x X x 4261000

6041 1200
q*ttott*.I"n o4ru1lrtr rfrnluruqprlurtr burnrulntplnilr
(unihururnrfu)

UU rlFutl 2000000 I 2000000

60400000 Itrnrurltbn x x X x 2000000

635 1 r20o inrluhnh tludrunBfr tlfr2LnB+uqdup uu 4Fluil 998000 I 998000

63s00000 rt'--"tLftn x x x x 99E000

uu 4Furd 108000 108000
63711220 lh]urmlhphhurth b mtrqrun

63700000 Pbnurrlhhn x x x x 108000

64211100 lknurlunuurl[rh b-o*lt L UU rlnud 1050000 I 1050000

64200000 lhnrurlhLn x x x x 1050000

65111100 Qpruilruuur\urpupntrl uu +Furil 90000 I 90000

65100000 lbnrurlttrn x x x x 90000 3

661 I 1200 Furtr\ur1|rh bunrulntplnfr uu {Furil 12000 12000 a

66131300 Jnurqnh uruuuurnbntrl h rtlr2tnp4rurldrup UU 4purd 650000 I 650000

66100000 bnrurltbn x x x x 662000 3

665 I 1 170 Urltnnilhphtrurllt *q*M UU +plrld 33000 I 33000 a

66s11170 Uir\pnurrltnnpntufr ruqurhnr[rpqrntprutt UU 4Flxd 32000 I 32000 i

v



lurqht ilhphhu{}r ulqurhndqrqpntprutr uu {Flud 43000 I 43000

I

V aasnno
f"irnrrrrfHtrn J .:'::,rr4a"f1't:tHrttqr:.!:alnrll'1 x x x x 108000

uu 4nuil 24000 24000
71631120 ,1.^-.ll--l-tiir'h,^l=hr nhlrifttrli

uu 4purd 21400 2t400
71631120 eurqhl rlhpblnultt -h1". qttttU-L

7r63t120 rt.l.---.'l'-nm,rrh rnLhr nlrtrrfrrrh uu {Flxil 62800 I 62800

x x x x 108200
7r600000

n -. fLt.L .^"'-Ll"rrlr rlXrrrn uu 4nuril 12000 3 36000
724r1300

UU 4nuril 45000 45000
7241t300 rrrurph uulphturtr hnuplrlrqlr .ld*p

uu 4nurd 910000 910000
72411500

Ltrnrurthbn x x x X 991000
72400000

4nluil 850000 I 850000
79111200 ..f ...'l' Js"nrrrr-, or.t lt uu

x x x x 850000
79100000

Inrlurqnruthh bunurlntplntb uu 4ntrlil 980000 I 980000
79341130

x x x x 980000
79300000

{Iurudhhurhrutrtfruh t*-l"tfq".tt uu 4Fulli 5s0000 I 550000
79s2rr00

x x x x s50000
79s00000 rl,-""lLftn

Srqurqrntplntb UU 4Fulil 995000 1 995000
79820000

x x x x 99s000
79800000

79961 100

llluEu
UU 4Fuil 200000 I 200000

Lntuurtrh urntfr bunuqntPlnh

7e93d000 lfrqrultrhpur\urtr b."*t".pp.lt uu 4purd 750000 I 750000

x x x x 950000
79900000 r|t,-,-,tft

Or-umgnu.[, r[hpruqrurnpuruurq4! uu 4nuril 80000 I 80000
805 I 1 100

x x x x E0000
80500000 T.-.,..l|=ft

trndqLfuntd uu rlpurd 3r300 31300
85r2rr20

x x x x 31300
85100000 ltnurrlttrn
90511100 Urynuhurhntplutr r[dtup UU rlFrrril 32200 I 32200

90500000 nt'-'-.fl=tr6 x x x x 32200

t Lruntuhurlinttl .
uu 4putil 750000 I 7s0000

921 I I 100

921 I I 100 Utrhdrughntr hq-".I*hlt tttf*p*n*hd UU rlpuil s0000 1 50000

92100000 T,--,,11=ft x x x x 800000

lurlhhqhhu\ UU 4prrrri 10935000 10935000
92311160

92311110 FhriuL urtr b urununntri uu 4puril 2500000 2500000

92300000 CbnrurlbLn x x x x 13435000

983 I I 130 Qqhuubhnh phtl.drupnnui uu qFultl 250000 I 250000

98300000 trnurr-[hhn x x x x 250000

Ch4udhhp
42,039,755


